6-3TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
7
6
5
4
3
1
2

1.3V, a typical hysteresis of 0.5V, and can operate with
inputs up to ±30V.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package      Temp. Range
TC232COE 16-Pin SOIC (Wide) 0°C to +70°C
TC232CPE 16-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC232EOE 16-Pin SOIC (Wide) – 40°C to +85°C
TC232EPE 16-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC232IJE 16-Pin CerDIP – 25°C to +85°C
TC232MJE 16-Pin CerDIP – 55°C to +125°C
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (DIP AND SOIC)
TC232COE
TC232EOE
1